Solid U-handle with threaded insert (AE02)
Description
Material:
   ·handle: reinforced polyamide (PA-GF); self-extinguishing reinforced polyamide UL94 V0 (PA-GF+), oils and greases resistant;
   ·insert: brass blind threaded bush (6H); stainless steel 303 blind threaded bush (6H).
Characteristics:
   ·surface: satin;
   ·colour: black;
   ·temperature range from a minimum of -30°C to a maximum of 135°C.
Special request:
It is possible to supply colours for the solid U-handle with threaded insert as shown in the table on request and for quantities.
Article Code l1 d L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 l F(kN) F1(kN) Material
AE02.0537.0860 86 M5 98,5 20 12,5 40 28 73,5 10 4,0 1,5 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0538.0860 86 M5 98,5 20 12,5 40 28 73,5 8 4,0 1,5 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0543.0860 86 M5 98,5 20 12,5 40 28 73,5 10 4,0 1,5 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0637.0860 86 M6 98,5 20 12,5 40 28 73,5 9 4,0 1,5 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0638.0860 86 M6 98,5 20 12,5 40 28 73,5 9 4,0 1,5 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0643.0860 86 M6 98,5 20 12,5 40 28 73,5 9 4,0 1,5 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0537.0940 94 M5 106,5 20 12,5 40 28 81,5 10 3,3 1,6 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0538.0940 94 M5 106,5 20 12,5 40 28 81,5 8 3,3 1,6 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0543.0940 94 M5 106,5 20 12,5 40 28 81,5 10 3,3 1,6 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0637.0940 94 M6 106,5 20 12,5 40 28 81,5 9 3,3 1,6 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0638.0940 94 M6 106,5 20 12,5 40 28 81,5 9 3,3 1,6 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0643.0940 94 M6 106,5 20 12,5 40 28 81,5 9 3,3 1,6 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0537.1170 117 M5 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 10 4,4 1,8 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0538.1170 117 M5 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 8 4,4 1,8 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0543.1170 117 M5 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 10 4,4 1,8 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0637.1170 117 M6 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 9 4,4 1,8 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0638.1170 117 M6 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 9 4,4 1,8 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0643.1170 117 M6 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 9 4,4 1,8 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0837.1170 117 M8 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 14 4,4 1,8 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0838.1170 117 M8 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 13 4,4 1,8 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0843.1170 117 M8 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 14 4,4 1,8 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0537.1200 120 M5 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 10 5,2 2,4 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0538.1200 120 M5 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 8 5,2 2,4 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0543.1200 120 M5 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 10 5,2 2,4 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0637.1200 120 M6 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 9 5,2 2,4 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0638.1200 120 M6 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 9 5,2 2,4 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0643.1200 120 M6 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 9 5,2 2,4 PA-GF+ / Brass
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733
Solid U-handle with threaded insert (AE02)
Article Code l1 d L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 l F(kN) F1(kN) Material
AE02.0837.1200 120 M8 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 14 5,2 2,4 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0838.1200 120 M8 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 13 5,2 2,4 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0843.1200 120 M8 134,0 25 16,0 50 34 102,0 14 5,2 2,4 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0537.1320 132 M5 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 10 3,7 2,6 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0538.1320 132 M5 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 8 3,7 2,6 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0543.1320 132 M5 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 10 3,7 2,6 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0637.1320 132 M6 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 9 3,7 2,6 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0638.1320 132 M6 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 9 3,7 2,6 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0643.1320 132 M6 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 9 3,7 2,6 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0837.1320 132 M8 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 14 3,7 2,6 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0838.1320 132 M8 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 13 3,7 2,6 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0843.1320 132 M8 148,0 25 16,0 50 34 116,0 14 3,7 2,6 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.1037.1500 150 M10 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 14 5,9 1,9 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.1038.1500 150 M10 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 16 5,9 1,9 PA-GF / SST
AE02.1043.1500 150 M10 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 14 5,9 1,9 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0637.1500 150 M6 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 15 5,9 1,9 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0638.1500 150 M6 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 9 5,9 1,9 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0643.1500 150 M6 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 15 5,9 1,9 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0837.1500 150 M8 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 14 5,9 1,9 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0838.1500 150 M8 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 13 5,9 1,9 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0843.1500 150 M8 168,0 29 18,0 58 40 132,0 14 5,9 1,9 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.1037.1790 179 M10 197,0 29 18,0 58 40 161,0 14 3,8 3,2 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.1038.1790 179 M10 197,0 29 18,0 58 40 161,0 16 3,8 3,2 PA-GF / SST
AE02.1043.1790 179 M10 197,0 29 18,0 58 40 161,0 14 3,8 3,2 PA-GF+ / Brass
AE02.0837.1790 179 M8 197,0 29 18,0 58 40 161,0 14 3,8 3,2 PA-GF / Brass
AE02.0838.1790 179 M8 197,0 29 18,0 58 40 161,0 13 3,8 3,2 PA-GF / SST
AE02.0843.1790 179 M8 197,0 29 18,0 58 40 161,0 14 3,8 3,2 PA-GF+ / Brass
2sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733